D
E
F
C
1 2 3 4
B
A
321 5

 82±1
 =  =  52.5±0.5
 14.5
 R5.5
 1
1
 3
0
 103±0.8
3
8
±
0
.5
2020/9/8 A Release 1780 WHY N.B.
MEV50A600-38G 600
MEV50A500-38G 500
MEV50A450-38G 450
MEV50A400-38G 400
MEV50A350-38G 350
MEV50A300-38G 300
P/N Current(A)
MEV50A600-38G 600
MEV50A500-38G 500
MEV50A450-38G 450